
Summer Meals Menu 
Tuesday, June 16 Thursday, June 18 

Los Cabos Tacos 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Apples 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Mini Burgers 

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Farm Fresh Strawberries 

Tuesday, June 23 Thursday, June 25 
Los Cabos Burrito 

Macaroni & Cheese 

Bananas 

Mini Chicken Sliders 

Italian Whole-Grain Wrap 

Rotini with Meat Sauce 

Cantaloupe 

Tuesday, June 30 Thursday, July 2 
Los Cabos Tacos 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Grape Tomatoes 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Mini Burgers 

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Farm Fresh Strawberries 

Tuesday, July 7 Thursday, July 9 
Los Cabos Burrito 

Macaroni & Cheese 

Fresh Asparagus 

Mini Chicken Sliders 

Italian Whole-Grain Wrap 

Rotini with Meat Sauce 

Cantaloupe 

Tuesday, July 14 Thursday, July 16 
Los Cabos Tacos 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Fresh Apples 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Mini Burgers 

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Farm Fresh Strawberries 

Tuesday, July 21 Thursday, July 23 
Los Cabos Burrito 

Macaroni & Cheese 

Bananas 

Mini Chicken Sliders 

Italian Whole-Grain Wrap 

Rotini with Meat Sauce 

Fresh Pineapple 

Tuesday, July 28 Thursday, July 30 
Los Cabos Tacos 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Grape Tomatoes 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Mini Burgers 

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Cantaloupe 

Tuesday, August 4 Thursday, August 6 
Los Cabos Burrito 

Macaroni & Cheese 

Fresh Apples 

Mini Chicken Sliders 

Italian Whole-Grain Wrap 

Rotini with Meat Sauce 

Fresh Pineapple 


